MPIMELT PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS/TRANSMITTERS - NaK pg.8
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Measuring Sensor: 350ohm Wheatstone Bridge
Internal Shunt Cal(2.5 or 3.3mV/V): 80% of FS
Zero&Span Adjust(0-5/10V or 4-20mA): +/-0.15% FS
Excitation: 2.5 or 3.3mV/V(7-12V recommend10V)
                   0-10V(14-36V)  0-5V(11-36V)

MK200 - NaK - RIGID STEM + FLEX
MKX - NaK - PRESSURE + TEMPERATURE
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE PSI STEM + Outputs
1500 6”stem
3.3mv/v, 4-20mA, 0-10vdc
3000 6”stem
3.3mv/v, 4-20mA, 0-10vdc
5000 6”stem
3.3mv/v, 4-20mA, 0-10vdc
7500 6”stem
3.3mv/v, 4-20mA, 0-10vdc
10000 6”stem
3.3mv/v, 4-20mA, 0-10vdc
STOCK LIST Inconel Tip
All Outputs & Connectors
MK1 X            X      -  P XX      X                X                 X                         X
M   - Psi x 1000
B    - Bar x 100
P     - MPa
K    - kg/cm2
S  - 6pin Bayonet
G - 6pin Screw
8  - 8pin Screw
N  - 1/2”NPT+
        36”Teflon
1 - 3.3mV/V
2 - 2.5mV/V
4 - 4-20mA
5 - 0-5VDC
6 - 1-5VDC
7 - 0-10VDC
S - Standard Inconel
C - Chromium Nitride
T - Titanium Nitride
 I - Inconel Tip + Threads
H - Hastelloy
D - Diamond Particulite
0 - 6”stem
8 - 8”stem
9 - 9”stem
1 - 12”stem
-        - 1/2”-20UNF
M18 - M18x1.5
M10 - M10x1.0
.25   - 0.25% Accuracy
5
10
MK2 X                    X     -  P XX      X                X                  X                        X
5
10
M   - Psi x 1000
B    - Bar x 100
P     - MPa
K    - kg/cm2
S  - 6pin Bayonet
G - 6pin Screw
8  - 8pin Screw
N  - 1/2”NPT+
        36”Teflon
1 - 3.3mV/V
2 - 2.5mV/V
4 - 4-20mA
5 - 0-5VDC
6 - 1-5VDC
7 - 0-10VDC
S - Standard Inconel
C - Chromium Nitride
T - Titanium Nitride
 I - Inconel Tip + Threads
H - Hastelloy
D - Diamond Particulite
0 - 6”stem+18”Flex
1 - 12”stem+18”Flex